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Company Highlights

69.717 km spent in the sky

3RD
YEAR ANNIVERSARY

hrs spent in traffic jam

on Azure resources 
during innovation days

xpirit.com
Experts in new Microsoft technology

new colleagues

visual studio
extension users

new website

students trainedinspirational workshops

Tech
Days

proposals

Netherlands / United States of America / Norway / Belgium / Sweden / India / Emirates
Denmark / Israel / Russia / Spain / Germany / Ireland / England / Canada / Nepal / Australia

Bulgaria / Brasil / New Zealand / Portugal / Czech Republic / Ecuador

7880

30K $ 

world wide reach
xprts. strong
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XPRT. Magazines
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38 sinterklaas presents

13.506

170%

923%

230%

90
855

4.637

1.840,1 km of running

+

Proudly part of Xebia group
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ca

m
p

1500 attendees / 30 venues / 19 countri
es
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